

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3767/2019

ABDUL MAJID GANAI

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UNION TERRITORY THROUGH COMMISSIONER AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

29.11.2023

Reportedly, objections in terms of the Hon'ble Court order dated 15.03.2023 have not been filed by respondents 3 to 5 despite availing two opportunities granted vide orders dated 29.07.2023 and 04.10.2023.

As such, list before Hon'ble Court on 14th February, 2024.

Registrar Judicial

SRINAGAR

29.11.2023

"Mubashir"