

S.No.10
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3767/2019

ABDUL MAJID GANAI

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana, Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY
COMMISSIONER AND ORS.

THROUGH

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. S. S. Kala, AAG
Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

05-02-2025

The disposal of this writ petition can take place with the available pleadings exchanged between the parties, as such, list for consideration on 24th February, 2025 with liberty to make a mention.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
05-02-2025
Mubashir