

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3767/2019

ABDUL MAJID GANAI

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana, Adv. vice Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY THROUGH
COMMISSIONER AND OPS. (SMC)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nowbahar Khan, AC for R & 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



Reply stands filed on behalf of respondents except respondents 3 to 5.
They are given last opportunity of four weeks to file the same.

List on 01.08.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
14.05.2025
"Imtiyaz"