

Serial No. 34
Reg Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3767/2019.

ABDUL MAJID GANAI.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Ms. Rehana Fayaz, Adv.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY THROUGH COMMISSIONER AND ORS..

Through: Mr. Zahid Qais Noor, GA.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
15-12-2025

Last and final opportunity is granted to respondent Nos. 3 to 5 to file reply to the writ petition. Needful shall be done by next date of hearing.

List on 25-02-2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
15-12-2025
Sarvar