

Serial No. 40
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3767/2019

ABDUL MAJID GANAI

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Athar Rashid, Advocate.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY THROUGH COMMISSIONER AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy.AG.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
06-05-2026

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 15.07.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
06-05-2026
Shaista-PS

